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UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT BY RESIDENCY

WEST LAFAYETTE – TOTAL 32,672
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UNDERGRADUATE DIVERSITY
WEST LAFAYETTE – MINORITIES 6,699 – UNDERREPRESENTED MINORITIES 3,220
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INTERNATIONAL UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT

WEST LAFAYETTE – BY REGION
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UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT BY GENDER
WEST LAFAYETTE – 43.2 % FEMALE
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UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT
WEST LAFAYETTE – LONGITUDINAL ENROLLMENT TRENDS BY RESIDENCY
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GRADUATE & PROF. ENROLLMENT
WEST LAFAYETTE – LONGITUDINAL ENROLLMENT TRENDS BY DEGREE
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FALL 2018
UNDERGRADUATE ADMISSIONS & 

NEW STUDENT ENROLLMENT 

FIVE – YEAR TRENDS



FRESHMAN BEGINNER APPLICATIONS
WEST LAFAYETTE – RECORD HIGH OF 53,442
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FRESHMAN BEGINNER ADMISSIONS
WEST LAFAYETTE 
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FRESHMAN BEGINNERS
WEST LAFAYETTE

3,319 3,543 3,809 4,095 4,271

1,969
2,269

2,506
2,588

3,3011,138

1,062
928

884

785

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Indiana Resident Domestic Non-Resident International

6,426 6,874 7,243 7,567 8,357



YIELD – ENROLLED / ADMISSIONS
WEST LAFAYETTE – OVERALL YIELD OF 27.0%
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OF U.S. MINORITIES
FRESHMAN BEGINNER ENROLLMENT

WEST LAFAYETTE – 2,097 TOTAL AND 917 UNDERREPRESENTED MINORITIES
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INTERNATIONAL NEW
BEGINNER ENROLLMENT

WEST LAFAYETTE – BY REGION*
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FRESHMAN BEGINNERS BY GENDER
WEST LAFAYETTE – 43.8% FEMALE
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FRESHMAN BEGINNERS BY
1st GENERATION & PELL ELIGIBLE
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HIGH SCHOOL GPA BY COLLEGE
WEST LAFAYETTE – FALL 2018 FRESHMAN NEW BEGINNERS
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REVISED SAT TOTAL BY COLLEGE
WEST LAFAYETTE – FALL 2018 FRESHMAN NEW BEGINNERS REVISED SAT SCORES
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NEW FALL TRANSFER ENROLLMENT
WEST LAFAYETTE – TOTAL 852 NEW TRANSFERS 
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FALL 2018
RETENTION & GRADUATION RATES

AND DEGREES AWARDED

MULTI-YEAR TRENDS
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OFFICE OF ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT



GRADUATION RATES
& RETENTION RATES

WEST LAFAYETTE 
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ONE-YEAR RETENTION RATES
BY RACE/ETHNICITY AND GENDER FOR ENTERING COHORT 2017 [n=7,548] 
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TWO-YEAR RETENTION RATES
BY RACE/ETHNICITY AND GENDER FOR ENTERING COHORT 2016 [n=7,229] 
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FOUR-YEAR GRADUATION RATES
BY RACE/ETHNICITY AND GENDER FOR ENTERING COHORT 2014 [n=6,408] 
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SIX-YEAR GRADUATION RATES
BY RACE/ETHNICITY AND GENDER FOR ENTERING COHORT 2012 [n=6,329] 
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DEGREES
PURDUE –WEST LAFAYETTE
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